
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No.  
692 
297 
107 
5 
74 
296 
243 
100 
234 
50 
106 
804 
520 
351 
113 
237 
258 
504 
159 
30 
71 
591 
717 
231 
141 
529 
667 
55 
278 
181 
530 

Name  
Danne Karlsson 
Anton Gole 
Emil Jönrup 
Indrek Mägi 
Jimmy Wicksell 
Fredrik Theorell 
Emil Berggren 
David Kadestam 
Mattias Augustsson 
Rasmus Andersson 
Olle Sundberg 
Kade Tinker 
Edvin Hagman 
Jeff Oxelmark 
Niklas Pettersson 
Linus Grelsson 
Kevin Davidsson 
Lucas Holgersson 
Kewin Palmér 
Eddie Hjortmarker 
Ludvig Lindefors 
Herman Niklasson 
Emils Kärklins 
Linus Astander 
Anton Ekström 
Oscar Andersson 
Anton Nordström Graaf 
Daniel Lundberg 
Jimmy Lundberg 
Sebastian Andersson 
Ludvig Thelander 

Class  
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 

Club  
Göta MS 
Tibro MK 
Varbergs MK 
Estonia 
Uppsala MK 
Tibro MK 
Örebro MK 
Uppsala MK 
Tibro MK 
MK Orion 
Göta MS 
CMA 
Falköpings MK 
MK Orion 
Göta MS 
Woxnadalens MK 
Getinge MK 
MC Alingsås 
Hallsbergs MK 
FMCK Borås 
SMK Kolmården 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Örebro MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Linköpings MS 
Rödeby CK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Falköpings MK 
Helsingborgs MCK 
Töreboda MK 
MK Tranan 

Make  
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Honda 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
GasGas 
DPA-SUZUKI 
Yamaha 

Points  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Best Tm  
1:48.084 
1:47.349 
1:50.019 
1:50.143 
1:50.996 
1:52.025 
1:50.591 
1:51.812 
1:51.863 
1:51.394 
1:52.585 
1:50.892 
1:52.276 
1:52.541 
1:52.388 
1:52.125 
1:53.131 
1:52.973 
1:53.093 
1:51.305 
1:54.094 
1:54.690 
1:54.447 
1:55.059 
1:55.428 
1:55.843 
1:53.765 
1:57.254 
1:57.623 
1:58.447 
1:58.334 

Diff  

2.269 
37.167 
42.727 

1:02.002 
1:05.933 
1:06.889 
1:11.090 
1:12.362 
1:13.514 
1:14.638 
1:16.201 
1:17.400 
1:17.980 
1:23.533 
1:24.551 
1:36.072 
1:43.776 
1:44.436 
1:53.757 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Total Tm  
30:19.468 
30:21.737 
30:56.635 
31:02.195 
31:21.470 
31:25.401 
31:26.357 
31:30.558 
31:31.830 
31:32.982 
31:34.106 
31:35.669 
31:36.868 
31:37.448 
31:43.001 
31:44.019 
31:55.540 
32:03.244 
32:03.904 
32:13.225 
30:33.473 
30:36.547 
30:41.869 
30:44.077 
30:46.163 
30:49.248 
31:14.915 
31:15.556 
31:32.770 
31:36.419 
31:57.657 

Team/Sponsor  

Motostar Racing 

KTM Scandinavia/CEC RACING 

Absolut MX 

Team Aluns Motor 

MC Sport Racing Team 

Husqvarna Scandinavia 

KTM Scandinavia 

Speedequipment Racing Sport 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Team Triple One 

BIGBALLSMX / RG3 Scandinavia 

Speedequipment Racing Sport 

JWRMXSTORE 

Absolut MX 

Scandinavian Racing Sports 

Lifbergsmotor 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

MOS Honda Racing 

Team Ronnansgard Racing 

CEC RACING 

Motostar Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2022-05-22 17:01:19 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson 070-878 39 01 
Jury Ordförande: Ben Nyman 070-216 15 33 
FIM Jury President: Peter Hansen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

EMX-Women, JSM, USM, MXSM MX1 o MX2 
MXSM MX1 

MXSM MX1 Heat 2 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:28:12 

Välabanan 1,690 km 

2022-05-22 16:15 
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Pos  
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No.  
305 
27 
54 
224 
129 
600 

Name  
Robin Ryhnell 
Love Klippinge 
Måns Hagström 
Teo Törnell 
Axel Älvebrink 
Linus Härdelin 

Class  
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 

Club  
MC Alingsås 
Skene MS 
SMK Kolmården 
Huskvarna MK 
Östhammars MK 
SMK Kolmården 

Make  
KTM 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
GasGas 

Points  
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Best Tm  
1:59.237 
2:01.143 
1:59.866 
2:00.240 
1:57.939 
2:04.106 

Diff  
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
7 Laps 

10 Laps 

Total Tm  
32:00.622 
32:17.360 
32:17.928 
31:45.722 
32:11.754 
14:06.868 

Team/Sponsor  
Speedequipment Racing Sport 

Absolut MX 

Team Hojbutiken Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2022-05-22 17:01:19 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson 070-878 39 01 
Jury Ordförande: Ben Nyman 070-216 15 33 
FIM Jury President: Peter Hansen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

EMX-Women, JSM, USM, MXSM MX1 o MX2 
MXSM MX1 

MXSM MX1 Heat 2 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:28:12 

Välabanan 1,690 km 

2022-05-22 16:15 
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